
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

1 1 Palermo - Piazza Verdi 0,000 0,000 0:00 18:30 C.O. 1

1 Ficarazzi - Piazza Giovanni Paolo II 10,950 10,950 0:19 18:49 C.T. 1

S. Nicola l'Arena 19,230 30,180 0:35 19:24

S. Nicola l'Arena-Sosta Apericena 0,000 30,180 0:30 19:54

i1 Trabia - Corso La Masa 4,490 34,670 0:09 20:03

F1 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 34,700 6" 18,00 P.C. 1

F2 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,035 34,735 7" 18,00 P.C. 2

F3 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,055 34,790 10" 19,80 P.C. 3

F4 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,040 34,830 7" 20,57 P.C. 4

F5 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 34,860 6" 18,00 P.C. 5

F6 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 34,890 6" 18,00 P.C. 6

F7 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,040 34,930 7" 20,57 P.C. 7

F8 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 34,960 6" 18,00 P.C. 8

F9 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 34,990 6" 18,00 P.C. 9

2 Termini Imerese - Piazza Duomo 4,370 39,360 0:10 20:13 C.T. 2

3 Cefalù - Piazza Duomo 34,510 73,870 1:00 21:13 C.T. 3

4 Acquedolci - Piazza Municipio 57,800 131,670 1:39 22:52 C.T. 4

i10 S. Agata Militello 4,970 136,640 0:09 23:01
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F10 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,040 136,680 8" 18,00 P.C. 10

F11 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,030 136,710 6" 18,00 P.C. 11

F12 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,040 136,750 7" 20,57 P.C. 12

F13 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,025 136,775 5" 18,00 P.C. 13

F14 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,030 136,805 6" 18,00 P.C. 14

F15 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,040 136,845 7" 20,57 P.C. 15

F16 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,030 136,875 6" 18,00 P.C. 16

F17 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,025 136,900 5" 18,00 P.C. 17

F18 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,030 136,930 6" 18,00 P.C. 18

F19 S. Agata Militello - Via G. Medici 0,025 136,955 5" 18,00 P.C. 19

2 S. Agata Militello – Piazza F. Crispi 0,075 137,030 0:04 4h 05' 23:05 C.O. 2

ARRIVO 1a
 TAPPA


